Width

Length

Height

Seat height
Seat length
Kaju augstums
Bed function
Manufacturer
SKU

Florence ATTO
999,00 €

145
210
124
54
200
3

Mit Bettfunktion, Mit Bettkasten
Eltap
Flo




Product Options

Materiala kods:

Matraca izmers:

Berlin O1
Berlin 03
Inari 96
Kronos 19
Monolith 09
Monolith 77
Monolith 97
Omega 68
Omega 91
Sawana 05
Sawana 14
Sawana 21
Soft 11

Soft 17

Soft 33
145x210
165x210
185x210



